617-000622 RevQ
Overview
Allied Telesis CentreCOM GS970M
Series switches provide an excellent
access solution for today’s networks,
supporting Gigabit to the desktop for
maximum performance. The Power
over Ethernet Plus (PoE+) models

AT-FL-GS97-UDLD UniDirectional Link Detection ۼ	 UDLD
Feature Licenses
Ordering Information
AT-GS970M/10PS-R-xx1
L3 switch with 8 x 10/100/1000T PoE ports and
2 x 100/1000X SFP ports with rack mount kit
AT-GS970M/10-xx
L3 switch with 8 x 10/100/1000T ports and
2 x 100/1000X SFP ports
AT-GS970M/18PS-R-xx1
L3 switch with 16 x 10/100/1000T PoE ports and
2 x 100/1000X SFP ports with rack mount kit
AT-GS970M/18-xx
L3 switch with 16 x 10/100/1000T ports and
2 x 100/1000X SFP ports
AT-GS970M/28PS-xx
L3 switch with 24 x 10/100/1000T PoE ports and
4 x 100/1000X SFP ports
AT-GS970M/28-xx
L3 switch with 24 x 10/100/1000T ports and
4 x 100/1000X SFP ports
Where xx = 10 for US power cord
 20 for no power cord